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              Diodes Incorporated SBRT20U60SP5-7
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Diodes Incorporated
                

 Package
 PowerDI-5

 Description
 
                480mV@20A 60V 20A PowerDI-5  Super Barrier Rectifier (SBR) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.7201
                      	$ 0.72
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.5912
                      	$ 5.91
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.5274
                      	$ 15.82
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.4637
                      	$ 46.37
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.426
                      	$ 213.00
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.4057
                      	$ 608.55



 
              In Stock: 321
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  